

MATERIALE CU CARACTER FUNCTIONAL

I.D.: 99930217

Data publicarii 10.07.24 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 1.609,33 RON - 1.609,33 RON

Descriere: SARMA LEGAT ZN9.2436=33,2773,RIGIPS VERDE 1=51,26,,NEGRESE 50
1000X0.042=42.0168,MASINA GAURIT 1=189.0756,CATER 1=10.084,LAME CATER
1=4.2016,SILICON 3X16.8067=50,42,PENSULA 40 1=5.042,BANDA RIGIPS 1=5,8823,HARTIE
ABRAZ 1=2.1008,EUROGLET 5KG 1=10.9243,STECHER 2X4,2016=8,4033,SILICON SAN
2X15.9663=31.9327,GARNIRURA 10X0.336=3,3613,ZAVOR 1=9,2436,BEC LED 12W
4X8,4033=33,6134,BIT MAGNET 5X13,4453=67.2268,YALA USA
2X41,1764=82,3529,REZERVOR WC GEBERIT 1=141,1764,SURUB B6X50
50X0,4201=21.008,PIULITA M6 50X0.084=4,2016,DIBLU 10X50
30X0.1680=5.042,HOLTSURUB 5X50 30X0.084=2.521,DIBLU 12X100
30X1.0924=32,773,HOLTSURUB 6X100 30X0.2521=7,5630,DIBLU 10X160
30X1.2605=37.8151,HOLTSURUB 6X160 30X0.8403=25,21,RED PVC 50-32 1=2.100,COT PVC
32 4X1.2605=5.042,PANZA FERASTREU 3X5.042=15,126,SNUR ETANSARE
1=47.0588,ROBINET PISOAR 1=52.9411,NEGRESE 70 50X0,126=6.3025,CUIER
20X5.8823=117,6470,PENSULA 1=6,7226,SAC NAILON 1=1.2605,TINCI ALB 1=26,89,BATERIA
1=67,2268,PRIZA PT 1=16,8067,PICIOR MOBILA 6X1.6806=10.084,FIR TRIMAR
3X5,8823=17,647,SIFON 1=15,126,SILICON 1=15.9663,CAPAC WC 1=44,5378,PLASA
UMBRIRE 21X6.3025=132,3529,CUIE 2X7,563=15,126,ROBINET 1/2 3X16.8067=50.42,,DIBLU
50X0.1680=8.4033,BURGHIU 2X8.4033=16,8067